
Aylesbury/Pitstone – Dunstable/Wilstone
Including Service 61A





MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 9th August 2021
Service: 61 62 62 61A 61 62 61 62 62 61 62 62 

Notes:  R Sch Sch NSch        

Aylesbury, Bus Station, Bay 10 a  0630 0705   0835  0935 1005  1105 1135 

Aylesbury, Bus Station, Bay 7 a  | | 0725 0740 | 0905 | | 1035 | | 

Bedgrove, Camborne Ave, Jansell Square  | | 0740 | | | | | | | | 

Stoke Mandeville, Wendover Rd, opp Station Rd  | | 0748 | | | | | | | | 

Aston Clinton, London Road, The Bell  0640 0720 | 0753 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 

Wendover, Aylesbury Road, Clock Tower  | | 0800 | | | | | | | | 

Halton, Halton Camp, Main Point  | | 0804 | | | | | | | | 

Tring, High Street, Church Square, Stop B  0648 0730 0818 0800 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 

New Mill, Wingrave Rd, Elizabeth Drive  0651 0734 0822 0806 0901 0931 1001 1031 1101 1134 1201 

Marsworth, Vicarage Road  | | | | 0905 | 1005 1035 | 1135 1205 

Pitstone, Westfi eld Rd, opp Harlech Rd  0656 | 0827 0812 | 0937 | | 1107 | | 

Pitstone, Marsworth Rd, opp Playing Fields 0608 0657 0740 0828 0813 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 

Cheddington, New Street, The Green | |  | | 0914 | 1014 1044 | 1144 1214 

Long Marston, Tring Rd, opp Ravens Court | |  | | 0920 | 1020 1050 | 1150 1220 

Wilstone, Tring Rd, opp The Mill | |  | | 0925 | 1025 1055 | 1155 1225 

Ivinghoe, High Street, The Green 0612 0704  0835 0816  0941   1111   

Edlesborough, High St, opp Playing Flds 0621   0844 0825  0950   1120   

Eaton Bray, adj Park Lane 0625   0848 0829  0954   1124   

Totternhoe, Dunstable Rd, Church Green 0630   0852 0834  0959   1129   

Dunstable, Church St, The Winston Churchill 0637   0902 0840  1005   1135   

Dunstable, Court Drive, ASDA 0640   0907 0845  1010   1140   

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station R - Operates via Pitstone, Harlech Road Sch - Schooldays only NSch - Non Schooldays only





Aylesbury/Pitstone – Dunstable/Wilstone
Including Services 61A and 62A

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 9th August 2021
Service: 61 62 62 61 62 62 62A 61A 61 62 61 61 
Notes:      C CSch ADSch A    

Aylesbury, Bus Station, Bay 10 a  1235 1335  1435 1505    1635   

Aylesbury, Bus Station, Bay 7 a 1205 | | 1405 | |  1550 1550 | 1735 1900 

Aylesbury, Aylesbury Schools Coach Park | | | | | |  1557 1557 | | | 

Aston Clinton, London Road, The Bell 1218 1248 1348 1418 1448 1518  1610 1610 1648 1748 1911 

Tring, High Street, Church Square, Stop B 1225 1255 1355 1425 1455 T1528T T1538T 1618 1618 1655 1755 1918 

New Mill, Wingrave Rd, Elizabeth Drive 1231 1301 1401 1431 1501 1535 1545 1624 1624 1701 1801 1924 

Wilstone, Tring Rd, The Mill | | | | | 1545 | | | | | | 

Long Marston, Tring Road, Ravens Court | | | | | 1550 1600 | | | | | 

Cheddington, New Street, opp The Green | | | | | 1555 R1605R | | | | | 

Pitstone, Marsworth Rd, opp Playing Fields | | | | | 1600  | | | | | 

Marsworth, Vicarage Road | 1305 1405 | 1505 1603  | | 1705 | | 

Pitstone, Westfi eld Rd, opp Harlech Rd 1237 | | 1437 |   1630 1630 | 1807 1930 

Pitstone, Marsworth Rd, opp Playing Fields 1238 1308 1408 1438 1508   1631 1631 1708 1808 1931 

Cheddington, New Street, The Green | 1314 1414 | 1514   | | 1714 | | 

Long Marston, Tring Rd, opp Ravens Court | 1320 1420 | 1520   | | 1720 | | 

Wilstone, Tring Rd, opp The Mill | 1325 1425 | 1525   | | 1725 | | 

Ivinghoe, Church Rd, opp The Green |   |    1634 |  | 1934 

Ivinghoe, High Street, The Green 1241   1441     1634  1811  

Edlesborough, High St, opp Playing Flds 1250   1450     1643  1820  

Eaton Bray, adj Park Lane 1254   1454     1647  1824  

Totternhoe, Dunstable Rd, Church Green 1259   1459     1651  1829  

Dunstable, Church St, The Winston Churchill 1305   1505     1657  1835  

Dunstable, Court Drive, ASDA 1310   1510     1702  1840  

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station Sch - Schooldays only A - Journey operates via King Edward Avenue 
C - Journey operates via Wilstone and Long Marston first D - Continues to Cheddington High Street on request 
T - Operates via Tring School (Mortimer Hill) on Schooldays R - Service terminates in Puttenham at 1610



Aylesbury – Dunstable/Wilstone
SATURDAYS from 9th August 2021

Service: 61 62 61 62 62 61 62 62 61 62 62 61 
Notes:             

Aylesbury, Bus Station, Bay 10 a  0835  0935 1005  1105 1135  1235 1335  

Aylesbury, Bus Station, Bay 7 a 0740 | 0905 | | 1035 | | 1205 | | 1405 

Aston Clinton, London Road, The Bell 0753 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1348 1418 

Tring, High Street, Church Square, Stop B 0800 0858 0925 0958 1028 1055 1128 1158 1225 1258 1358 1425 

New Mill, Wingrave Rd, Elizabeth Drive 0806 0902 0931 1002 1032 1101 1132 1202 1231 1302 1402 1431 

Marsworth, Vicarage Road | 0905 | 1005 1035 | 1135 1205 | 1305 1405 | 

Pitstone, Westfi eld Rd, opp Harlech Rd 0812 | 0937 | | 1107 | | 1237 | | 1437 

Pitstone, Marsworth Rd, opp Playing Fields 0813 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1408 1438 

Cheddington, New Street, The Green | 0914 | 1014 1044 | 1144 1214 | 1314 1414 | 

Long Marston, Tring Rd, opp Ravens Court | 0920 | 1020 1050 | 1150 1220 | 1320 1420 | 

Wilstone, Tring Rd, opp The Mill | 0925 | 1025 1055 | 1155 1225 | 1325 1425 | 

Ivinghoe, High Street, The Green 0816  0941   1111   1241   1441 

Edlesborough, High St, opp Playing Flds 0825  0950   1120   1250   1450 

Eaton Bray, adj Park Lane 0829  0954   1124   1254   1454 

Totternhoe, Dunstable Rd, Church Green 0834  0959   1129   1259   1459 

Dunstable, Church St, The Winston Churchill 0840  1005   1135   1305   1505 

Dunstable, Court Drive, ASDA 0845  1010   1140   1310   1510 

Service: 62 62 61 62 61 61       
Notes:             

Aylesbury, Bus Station, Bay 10 a 1435 1505  1635         

Aylesbury, Bus Station, Bay 7 a | | 1535 | 1735 1900       

Aston Clinton, London Road, The Bell 1448 1518 1548 1648 1748 1911       

Tring, High Street, Church Square, Stop B 1458 1528 1555 1658 1755 1918       

New Mill, Wingrave Rd, Elizabeth Drive 1502 1532 1601 1702 1801 1924       

Marsworth, Vicarage Road 1505 1535 |  | |       

Pitstone, Westfi eld Rd, opp Harlech Rd | | 1607  1807 1930       

Pitstone, Marsworth Rd, opp Playing Fields 1508 1538 1608  1808 1931       

Cheddington, New Street, The Green 1514 1544 |  | |       

Long Marston, Tring Rd, opp Ravens Court 1520 1550 |  | |       

Wilstone, Tring Rd, opp The Mill 1525 1555 |  | |       

Ivinghoe, Church Rd, opp The Green   |  | 1934       

Ivinghoe, High Street, The Green   1611  1811        

Edlesborough, High St, opp Playing Flds   1620  1820        

Eaton Bray, adj Park Lane   1624  1824        

Totternhoe, Dunstable Rd, Church Green   1629  1829        

Dunstable, Church St, The Winston Churchill   1635  1835        

Dunstable, Court Drive, ASDA   1640  1840        

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station

OPERATOR: Red Eagle Customer Care 01296 747926

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Further Information – traveline 0871 200 22 33
Calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge.

Issued and accepted throughout on these services





Dunstable/Marsworth – Tring/Aylesbury
Including Services 61A and 62A

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 9th August 2021
Service: 61A 61 62 62A 62 62 61 62 61 62 62 61 

Notes: AFSch A  BSch        1200 

Dunstable, Court Drive, ASDA, Stop J1  0700     0910  1030   1204 

Dunstable, West Street, Stop T1  0704     0914  1034   1210 

Totternhoe, Church End, opp Lancotbury Close  0710     0920  1040   1215 

Eaton Bray, opp Park Lane  0715     0925  1045   1219 

Edlesborough, High St, Playing Fields  0719     0929  1049   1228 

Ivinghoe, Church Rd, opp The Green 0728 0728     0938  1058   | 

Marsworth, Vicarage Road | | 0735  0835 0905 | 1005 | 1035 1135 | 

Pitstone, Marsworth Rd, opp Playing Fields | | 0738  0838 0908 | 1008 | 1038 1138 | 

Cheddington, New Street, The Green | | 0745  0845 0914 | 1014 | 1045 1145 | 

Long Marston, Tring Rd, opp Ravens Court | | 0750 0800 0850 0920 | 1020 | 1050 1150 | 

Wilstone, Tring Rd, opp The Mill | | 0755 | 0855 0925 | 1025 | 1055 1155 | 

Pitstone, Marsworth Rd, Playing Fields 0731 0731 | | | | 0941 | 1101 | | 1231 

Pitstone, Westfi eld Rd, Harlech Rd 0732 0732 | | | | 0942 | 1102 | | 1232 

New Mill, Wingrave Rd, opp Elizabeth Dr 0738 0738 0802 0812 0902 0932 0948 1032 1108 1102 1202 1238 

Tring, High Street, Church Square, Stop A 0744 0744 T0807T T0817T 0907 0937 0954 1037 1114 1107 1207 1244 

Aston Clinton, London Road, opp The Bell 0754 0754 0817  0917 0947 1004 1047 1124 1117 1217 1254 

Aylesbury, Aylesbury Schools Coach Park 0810 0810 |  | | | | | | | | 

Aylesbury, Station Way, opp Railway Station a | | 0830  0927 0958 | 1058 | 1128 1228 | 

Aylesbury Railway Station a 0821 0821 |  | | 1016 | 1136 | | 1306 

Aylesbury, Bus Station a 0822 0822 0831  0929 0959 1017 1059 1137 1129 1229 1307 

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station Sch - Schooldays only A - Journey operates via King Edward Avenue 
B - Serves Puttenham at 0755 E - Serves Cheddington High Street at 0723 
T - Operates via Tring School (Mortimer Hill) on Schooldays



Dunstable/Marsworth – Tring/Aylesbury
Including Service 61A

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 9th August 2021
Service: 62 62 61 62 61A 62 62 61 62 62 61 61 

Notes:     NTuSch Sch NSch      

Dunstable, Court Drive, ASDA, Stop J1   1330     1530   1730 1900 

Dunstable, West Street, Stop T1   1334     1534   1734 1904 

Totternhoe, Church End, opp Lancotbury Close   1340     1540   1740 1910 

Eaton Bray, opp Park Lane   1345     1545   1745 1915 

Edlesborough, High St, Playing Fields   1349     1549   1749 1919 

Ivinghoe, Church Rd, opp The Green   1358     1558   1758 1928 

Marsworth, Vicarage Road 1205 1305 | 1405  1505 1505 |  1705 | | 

Wilstone, Tring Rd, The Mill | | | |  | | | 1545 | | | 

Long Marston, Tring Road, Ravens Court | | | |  | | | 1550 | | | 

Cheddington, New Street, opp The Green | | | |  | | | 1555 | | | 

Pitstone, Marsworth Rd, opp Playing Fields 1208 1308 1401 1408  1508 1508 | 1600 1708 | | 

Cheddington, New Street, The Green 1214 1314 | 1414  1514 1514 | | 1714 | | 

Long Marston, Tring Rd, opp Ravens Court 1220 1320 | 1420  1520 1520 | | 1720 | | 

Wilstone, Tring Rd, opp The Mill 1225 1325 | 1425  1525 1525 | | 1725 | | 

Pitstone, Marsworth Rd, Playing Fields | | | |  | | 1601 | | 1801 1931 

Marsworth, opp Vicarage Road | | | |  | | | 1603 | | | 

Pitstone, Westfi eld Rd, Harlech Rd | | 1402 |  | | 1602 | | 1802 1932 

New Mill, Wingrave Rd, opp Elizabeth Dr 1232 1332 1408 1432  1532 1532 1608 1607 1732 1808 1938 

Tring, High Street, Church Square, Stop A 1237 1337 1414 1437  1537 1537 1614 1612 1737 1814 1944 

Wendover, Tring Road, opp Shops | | | | 1510  | | | | | | 

Aston Clinton, London Road, opp The Bell 1247 1347 1424 1447 |  1547 1624 1619 1747 1826 1954 

Stoke Mandeville, Wendover Rd, Station Rd | | | | 1520  | | | | | | 

Bedgrove, Camborne Ave, Jansell Square | | | | 1525  | | | | | | 

Aylesbury, Station Way, opp Railway Station a 1258 1358 | 1458 |  1558 | 1630 1758 | | 

Aylesbury Railway Station a | | 1436 | 1537  | 1636 | | 1836 2004 

Aylesbury, Bus Station a 1259 1359 1437 1459 1538  1559 1637 1631 1759 1837 2005 

Service: 61           
Notes:             

Ivinghoe, Church Rd, opp The Green 1940           

Pitstone, Marsworth Rd, Playing Fields 1943           

Pitstone, Westfi eld Rd, Harlech Rd 1944           

New Mill, Wingrave Rd, opp Elizabeth Dr 1949           

Tring, High Street, Church Square, Stop A 1953           

Aston Clinton, London Road, opp The Bell 2000           

Aylesbury Railway Station a 2009           

Aylesbury, Bus Station a 2010           

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station Sch - Schooldays only NSch - Non Schooldays only NTu - Not on Tuesdayst



Dunstable/Marsworth – Aylesbury
SATURDAYS from 9th August 2021

Service: 62 61 61 62 62 61 62 62 61 62 62 61 
Notes:             

Dunstable, Court Drive, ASDA, Stop J1   0900   1030   1200   1330 

Dunstable, West Street, Stop T1   0904   1034   1204   1334 

Totternhoe, Church End, opp Lancotbury Close   0910   1040   1210   1340 

Eaton Bray, opp Park Lane   0915   1045   1215   1345 

Edlesborough, High St, Playing Fields   0919   1049   1219   1349 

Ivinghoe, Church Rd, opp The Green  0810 0928   1058   1228   1358 

Marsworth, Vicarage Road 0735 | | 0905 1005 | 1035 1135 | 1205 1305 | 

Pitstone, Marsworth Rd, opp Playing Fields 0738 | | 0908 1008 | 1038 1138 | 1208 1308 | 

Cheddington, New Street, The Green 0745 | | 0914 1014 | 1045 1145 | 1214 1314 | 

Long Marston, Tring Rd, opp Ravens Court 0750 | | 0920 1020 | 1050 1150 | 1220 1320 | 

Wilstone, Tring Rd, opp The Mill 0755 | | 0925 1025 | 1055 1155 | 1225 1325 | 

Pitstone, Marsworth Rd, Playing Fields | 0813 0931 | | 1101 | | 1231 | | 1401 

Pitstone, Westfi eld Rd, Harlech Rd | 0814 0932 | | 1102 | | 1232 | | 1402 

New Mill, Wingrave Rd, opp Elizabeth Dr 0802 0820 0938 0932 1032 1108 1102 1202 1238 1232 1332 1408 

Tring, High Street, Church Square, Stop A 0807 0825 0944 0937 1037 1114 1107 1207 1244 1237 1337 1414 

Aston Clinton, London Road, opp The Bell 0817 0832 0952 0947 1047 1122 1117 1217 1252 1247 1347 1422 

Aylesbury, Station Way, opp Railway Station a 0830 | | 0958 1058 | 1128 1228 | 1258 1358 | 

Aylesbury Railway Station a | 0844 1004 | | 1134 | | 1304 | | 1434 

Aylesbury, Bus Station a 0831 0845 1005 0959 1059 1135 1129 1229 1305 1259 1359 1435 

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station



Dunstable/Marsworth – Aylesbury

Further Information – traveline 0871 200 22 33
Calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge.

Issued and accepted throughout on these services

SATURDAYS from 9th August 2021
Service: 62 62 62 61 61 62 61 61     
Notes:             

Dunstable, Court Drive, ASDA, Stop J1    1545 1700  1900      

Dunstable, West Street, Stop T1    1549 1704  1904      

Totternhoe, Church End, opp Lancotbury Close    1555 1710  1910      

Eaton Bray, opp Park Lane    1600 1715  1915      

Edlesborough, High St, Playing Fields    1604 1719  1919      

Ivinghoe, Church Rd, opp The Green    1613 1728  1928 1940     

Marsworth, Vicarage Road 1405 1505 1535 | |  | |     

Pitstone, Marsworth Rd, opp Playing Fields 1408 1508 1538 | |  | |     

Cheddington, New Street, The Green 1414 1514 1545 | |  | |     

Long Marston, Tring Rd, opp Ravens Court 1420 1520 1550 | |  | |     

Wilstone, Tring Rd, opp The Mill 1425 1525 1555 | |  | |     

Pitstone, Marsworth Rd, Playing Fields | | | 1616 1731  1931 1943     

Pitstone, Westfi eld Rd, Harlech Rd | | | 1617 1732  1932 1944     

New Mill, Wingrave Rd, opp Elizabeth Dr 1432 1532 1602 1623 1738 1702 1937 1949     

Tring, High Street, Church Square, Stop A 1437 1537 1607 1629 1744 1707 1942 1953     

Aston Clinton, London Road, opp The Bell 1447 1547 1617 1637 1752 1717 1949 2000     

Aylesbury, Station Way, opp Railway Station a 1458 1558 1628 | | 1728 | |     

Aylesbury Railway Station a | | | 1649 1804 | 1959 2009     

Aylesbury, Bus Station a 1459 1559 1629 1650 1805 1729 2000 2010     

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station

OPERATOR: Red Eagle Customer Care 01296 747926

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS


